Product Description
Luminoso 5inch to 6inch Surface Mounted LED Residential Downlight provides advanced
dimming parameters with capabilities reaching to as low as 5% and works with most widely
available traditional dimmers. It is designed to easily install into existing IC or non-IC Six-
inch and some Five-inch housings. It can also be installed directly onto a 4inch or 6inch
junction box, making it ideal for applications where recessing the fixture is not an option.
Lastly, the SDL’s wide beam angle allows for maximum spread often reducing the amount
of fixtures necessary.
Performance Summary
Delivered Light Output:790lumens
Accessories
CRI:Ra>80
E26
Input Current:0.1A
GU24
PF>0.9
Standard Warranty: 5 Years
Suggest dimmer manufacturers are Lutron & Leviton,recommend dimmer models are:
LEVITON: 6683,DECORA-6672
LUTRON:SCL-153P,DVCL-153P,TGCL-153P
Dimension
Electrical Connection
N
AC120
L
DIMMER
Downlight Downlight Downlight
GND
Order Information Example: SDL6-10W-XXXX
Category Product Size Wattage CCT(X) Cover Type(X) CRI(X) Connect Type(X)
S=Surface
Mounted
DL 5-6inch 10W=10W
27=2700K
30=3000K
40=4000K
50=5000K
C=Clear
F=Frosted
E=80CRI
E=E26 Base
G=Gu24
T: (305) 364-8099  9800 NW 78
th
Ave, Miami, FL  33016  www.luminosoled.com
Dimming: Dimmable to 5%-100% with most incandescent dimmers.
Standard Lifespan:Designed minimum 35,000 hours
Input Voltage:120VAC
Efficacy:79LPW
Rated Power:10watts
THD<20%
5-6 INCH Surface Mount LED Retrofit Luminaire